
  
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government awarded a contract on August 14, 2024 
for Bus Wrap Services for Manatee County Area Transit (MCAT), 24-R084572AF as follows:   
 
 
Contract Title: Bus Wrap Services for Manatee County Area Transit (MCAT) 
Awarded Company: Doral Digital Reprographics, Corp. 
Contract Term: August 14, 2024 through August 13, 2025 with four (4), one (1)-year renewals 
Contract Amount: Estimated Annual Expenditure $130,020.00 
 
 
Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information: 
Name: Ashley Forrest, Procurement Agent III 
Phone: (941) 748-4501, Ext. 3044 
Email: ashley.forrest@mymanatee.org  
 
  
 
 
 
 

mailto:ashley.forrest@mymanatee.org

